REIMAGINE. RETHINK. REBUILD.
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Data Security
Costs Money

Spending in billion U.S. Dollars

50

40

30

20

$34 B

Total Worldwide Cybersecurity

Spending, 2017-2020

$36.6 B

2017

2018

$40.8 B

2019

$43.1B

2020 ok Estimate

fo

dialogues 2021




Goodbye to

Passwords




Monolithic Architecture
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Monolithic Architecture
Issues

Decentralized identity
Support is getting more complex

80 -20 rule. Have to commit to a

technology
High capex, and maintenance



Microservices Architecture
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Why choose
Microservices?

Provides IT with flexibility
Centralized identity

Per user per month pricing model
Scalable

Eliminates commitment to any
technology stack

Improved fault isolation
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1ISO 27001 Certification

A risk based framework
Protection of core assets

Identifying threats and vulnerabilities
Putting in place the needed controls
Client assurance that their data is
safe with us



Certificate Profile

Information Security Management System -1SO/IEC 27001:2013

Insight Actuaries and Consultants
(PTY) Ltd

Block J Central
Ground Floor, 100 16th Road
Central Park
Midrand
1686
South Africa

IS 7376

Certificate number 6

Scope The provision of consulting, data management, business intelligence and analytics
capabilities that assist clients in managing risks and developing opportunities

according to the SOA dated 26 April 2021

Original Registration Date Effective Date Latest Revision Date Expiry Date

08/07/2021 08/07/2021 08/07/2021 07/07/2024

MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
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